
No CREDITO PROVEEDORES A 31 DICIEMBRE 2022
 MONTO 

PESOS ACUMULADO TOTAL
1 Total DISTRIBUIDORA FERRETERA GARZA SANTOS S.A DE C.V. $       1,382,787.87 8,435,739.27$               
2 Total SUPER COMERCIAL GONZALEZ, S.A. DE C.V.  $       1,112,030.13 7,052,951.40$               
3 Total ENERGETICOS DE LA LAGUNA, S.A. DE C.V.  $       1,013,790.53 5,940,921.27$               
4 Total SERVICIOS GARZA PEÑA  $          852,322.90 4,927,130.74$               
5 Total LLANTAS Y SERVICIOS DEGA S.A. DE C.V.  $          717,877.91 4,074,807.84$               
6 Total LUIS VICENTE FLORES ANCIRA  $          452,847.94 3,356,929.93$               
7 Total MEDERERIA LOS ALPES SA DE CV  $          400,553.81 2,904,081.99$               
8 Total ELDA ALICIA CONTRERAS VILLARREAL  $          348,172.01 2,503,528.18$               
9 Total OCTAVIO DAVID RODRIGUEZ COBOS  $          297,828.92 2,155,356.17$               

10 Total SABIGAS GARZA SA DE CV  $          213,148.39 1,857,527.25$               
11 Total ERNESTO FLORES VILLARREAL  $          145,490.97 1,644,378.86$               
12 Total ANA MARIA YESENIA GARZA AVILA  $          130,268.00 1,498,887.89$               
13 Total JOSE GUADALUPE CARRANZA RODRIGUEZ  $          113,126.08 1,368,619.89$               
14 Total MARIA LUISA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ  $            96,122.20 1,255,493.81$               
15 Total ORALIA MARGARITA SALAZAR IBARRA  $            93,710.00 1,159,371.61$               
16 Total OSCAR LEAL MORALES  $            92,809.76 1,065,661.61$               
17 Total JOSE ARMANDO GARZA SANCHEZ  $            71,700.11 972,851.85$                   
18 Total MYRIAM ANTONIETA VILLARREAL PEREZ  $            71,159.04 901,151.74$                   
19 Total JOSE LUIS SALAZAR SEPULVEDA  $            69,128.98 829,992.70$                   
20 Total ROSENDO SANTOS GALLEGOS  $            59,963.88 760,863.72$                   
21 Total PATRICIO GUILLEN RAMIREZ  $            59,769.00 700,899.84$                   
22 Total CENTRO COMERCIAL SAN JOSE SA DE CV  $            59,446.52 641,130.84$                   
23 Total MARIO ALBERTO COBOS MARTINEZ  $            54,316.20 581,684.32$                   
24 Total ROBERTO VILLARREAL MIRELES  $            44,660.00 527,368.12$                   
25 Total LUIS ALFONSO MORALES GARZA  $            42,796.00 482,708.12$                   
26 Total DEYANIRA GARZA CHAPA  $            39,875.00 439,912.12$                   
27 Total JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ GONZALEZ  $            37,877.75 400,037.12$                   
28 Total MORALES GONZALEZ ACEVEDO SA DE CV  $            34,702.56 362,159.37$                   
29 Total GRACIELA IBARRA GARZA  $            29,889.66 327,456.81$                   
30 Total PETRO SAV SABINAS SA DE CV  $            25,659.55 297,567.15$                   
31 Total JUAN JOSE CONTRERAS VILLARREAL  $            25,087.13 271,907.60$                   
32 Total GUILLERMO GARZA MIRELES  $            23,529.05 246,820.47$                   
33 Total NELSON SANTOS MONTEMAYOR  $            21,804.00 223,291.42$                   
34 Total DAVID MARIO VILLARREAL VARA  $            21,462.50 201,487.42$                   
35 Total MELISA CONTRERAS FLORES  $            21,252.40 180,024.92$                   
36 Total RUTH MARIA MORALES GONZALEZ  $            18,293.20 158,772.52$                   
37 Total DAVID FERNANDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ  $            17,504.00 140,479.32$                   
38 Total ABRAHAM ESQUIVEL QUINTANILLA  $            14,964.00 122,975.32$                   
39 Total MUEBLES Y APARATOS GARZA MORALES SA DE CV $            14,207.00 108,011.32$                   
40 Total ROSENDO CHAPA CONTRERAS  $            12,910.00 93,804.32$                     
41 Total TRAN PES SA DE CV  $              9,860.00 80,894.32$                     
42 Total GABRIEL RAMON MIRELES GARZA  $              9,280.00 71,034.32$                     
43 Total NIDIA ELENA HERRERA IBARRA  $              8,800.00 61,754.32$                     
44 Total DISTRIBUIDORA ARCA CONTINENTAL S DE RL DE CV $              6,799.92 52,954.32$                     
45 Total LAURA TIJERINA MENCHACA  $              6,498.20 46,154.40$                     
46 Total ALBA NELLY CHAPA CONTRERAS  $              4,910.00 39,656.20$                     
47 Total ROSA MARIA ROBLES NIÑO  $              4,637.99 34,746.20$                     
48 Total AZUCENA MARGARITA CRUZ HERNANDEZ  $              4,600.00 30,108.21$                     
49 Total ARNOLDO FLORES PALOMARES  $              3,248.00 25,508.21$                     
50 Total MARIO ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARZA  $              3,201.60 22,260.21$                     
51 Total CESAR LUIS VALLE GONZALEZ  $              3,016.00 19,058.61$                     
52 Total RICARDO MORALES GONZALEZ  $              3,000.00 16,042.61$                     
53 Total MADERERA Y FERRETERA FLORES SA DE CV  $              2,975.40 13,042.61$                     
54 Total SAMUEL PEREZ ALEJANDRO  $              2,899.66 10,067.21$                     
55 Total JUAN HECTOR MALDONADO FLORES  $              2,784.00 7,167.55$                       
56 Total DELI RPE ALIMENTOS SA DE CV  $              2,481.15 4,383.55$                       
57 Total FRANCO TIZAC CAVAZOS MARTINEZ  $              1,902.40 1,902.40$                       


